
ATP7a

SCO1

SLC31A1

FDX1

β-Actin

160KD

34KD

26KD

15KD

42KD

Sham    3d      7d      14d       21d
CCI

SLC31A1

β-Actin 40KD

25KD

β-Actin

FDX1

β-Actin

ATP7a

β-Actin

SCO1

40KD

15KD

40KD

150KD

40KD
35KD



p-NF-κB p65

NF-κB p65

65KD

65KD

Sham        3d        7d        14d       21d

CCI

p-NF-κB p65

β-Actin

β-Actin

NF-κB p65

40KD

70KD

40KD

70KD



pPPARγ

PPARγ

55KD

55KD

Sham       3d          7d          14d        21d

CCI

pPPARγ

PPARγ

β-Actin

β-Actin

40KD

50KD

40KD

50KD



ATP7a

SCO1

SLC31A1

FDX1

β-Actin

160KD

34KD

26KD

15KD

pioglitazone 

Sham CCI

DMSO DMSO pioglitazone 

42KD

SLC31A1

β-Actin

β-Actin

β-Actin

β-Actin

FDX1

ATP7a

SCO1

40KD

40KD

40KD

40KD

25KD

15KD

150KD

35KD



p-NF-κB p65

NF-κB p65

65KD

65KD

pioglitazone 

Sham CCI

DMSO DMSO pioglitazone 

p-NF-κB p65

NF-κB p65

β-Actin

β-Actin

40KD

40KD

70KD

70KD


